OM SENI
INDUSTRY SP-Cap
Conductive Polymer Aluminum
KX series [High temperature long life product]
Features
● Endurance 125℃5500 h
●Damp heat 85℃85�00 h

Case size(mm)
2.0 V to 6.3 V
2025.05.29
Specification
Coefficient
Min.
1.0
Seres
0.7
voltage
0.25
voltage Capacitance Ripple
[105℃] [125℃] (μF) L W H ESR"2 Part number Packaging
current Q'ty
(V) (V) (mA rms) (mΩ max.) (pcS)
2.0 1.6 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFKXOD331RE 3500
2.0 1.6 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFKXOD471RE 3500
2.0 1.6 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 EEFKXOD471RC 3500
2.0 1.6 470 7.3 4.3 1.9 10200 3 EEFKXOD471RB 3500
2.5 2.0 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFKXOE221RE 3500
KX 2.5 2.0 330 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFKXOE331RE 3500
2.5 2.0 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 6300 9 EEFKXOE391RE 3500
2.5 2.0 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 8500 4.5 EEFKXOE391RC 3500
2.5 2.0 390 7.3 4.3 1.9 10200 3 EEFKXOE391RB 3500
4 3.2 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFKXOG151RF 3500
4 3.2 180 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFKXOG181RF 3500
4 3.2 220 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFKXOG221RF 3500
6.3 5.0 120 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFKXOJ121RF 3500
6.3 5.0 150 7.3 4.3 1.9 5100 15 EEFKXOJ151RF 3500
2
OM SENI
使用时的遵守事项